
 
 
 

TENTATIVE REHEARSAL SCHEDULE 
 

Note: This is a listing of all the rehearsal dates scheduled for this production. Cast members selected for the Class Act production of 
INTO THE WOODS will receive a more detailed schedule. We usually do not schedule everyone to be at every rehearsal for the first 
several weeks. This is provided to help you get an idea of the type of commitment that is required.     

Monday  Sept. 22    6:30-9:00 PM 
Tuesday  Sept. 23  6:30-9:00 PM 
Wednesday Sept. 24  6:30-9:00 PM  
Thursday Sept. 25  OFF – NO REHEARSAL 
Friday  Sept. 26  OFF – NO REHEARSAL  
Saturday  Sept. 27  OFF – NO REHEARSAL 
--------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
Monday  Sept. 29  6:30-9:00 PM 
Tuesday  Sept. 30  6:30-9:00 PM 
Wednesday Oct. 1  6:30-9:00 PM  
Thursday Oct. 2  6:30-9:00 PM 
Friday  Oct. 3  6:30-9:00 PM 
Saturday  Oct. 4  9:00 AM-12:00 PM 
--------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
Monday  Oct. 6  6:30-9:00 PM 
Tuesday  Oct. 7  6:30-9:00 PM 
Wednesday Oct. 8  6:30-9:00 PM 
Thursday Oct. 9  6:30-9:00 PM 
Friday  Oct. 10  6:30-9:00 PM 
Saturday  Oct. 11  9:00 AM-12:00 PM 
--------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
Monday  Oct. 13  6:30-9:00 PM 
Tuesday  Oct. 14  6:30-9:00 PM 
Wednesday Oct. 15  6:30-9:00 PM 
Thursday Oct. 16  6:30-9:00 PM 
Friday  Oct. 17  6:30-9:00 PM 
Saturday  Oct. 18  1:30-4:30 PM 
--------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
Monday  Oct. 20  5:30-10:30 PM   

   Tuesday  Oct. 21  5:30-10:30 PM   
   Wednesday Oct. 22  5:30-10:30 PM  
   Thursday Oct. 23  5:30-10:00 PM Performance 1 
   Friday  Oct. 24  5:30-10:00 PM Performance 2 
   Saturday  Oct. 25  12:30-5:00 PM  Performance 3 
       6:00-10:00 PM  Performance 4 
   Sunday  Oct. 26  12:30-5:00 PM   Performance 5 

--------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
   Monday  Oct. 27  OFF – NO REHEARSAL 
   Tuesday  Oct. 28  OFF – NO REHEARSAL  
   Wednesday Oct. 30  OFF – NO REHEARSAL 
   Thursday Oct. 31  OFF – NO PERFORMANCE 
   Friday  Nov. 1  5:30-10:00 PM Performance 6 
   Saturday  Nov. 2  12:30-5:00 PM Performance 7 
       6:00-10:00 PM Performance 8 
   Sunday  Nov. 3  12:30-5:00 PM Performance 9  
    


